
RESET PERIOD Gasoil 

component

Exchange 

rate @11
Conversion Reset 

price

MTM 

(Averagin

g)

Variation 

Margin

01 April 2019 606.75 14.26 1190.62 7.2670 7.2670 7.2670

02 April 2019 613.75 14.23 1190.62 7.3367 7.3019 0.0349

03 April 2019 611.00 14.23 1190.62 7.3038 7.3025 0.0006

04 April 2019 615.75 14.24 1190.62 7.3645 7.3180 0.0155

05 April 2019 618.00 14.10 1190.62 7.3200 7.3184 0.0004

08 April 2019 625.75 14.16 1190.62 7.4407 7.3388 0.0204

09 April 2019 622.25 14.03 1190.62 7.3338 7.3381 -0.0007

10 April 2019 627.00 14.01 1190.62 7.3779 7.3431 0.0050

11 April 2019 632.75 14.00 1190.62 7.4376 7.3536 0.0105

12 April 2019 633.00 13.95 1190.62 7.4153 7.3597 0.0061

15 April 2019 629.75 13.94 1190.62 7.3706 7.3607 0.0010

16 April 2019 633.50 14.02 1190.62 7.4597 7.3690 0.0083

17 April 2019 637.00 13.98 1190.62 7.4769 7.3773 0.0083

18 April 2019 635.50 14.09 1190.62 7.5180 7.3873 0.0100

22 April 2019 648.75 14.11 1190.62 7.6870 7.4073 0.0200

23 April 2019 648.25 14.21 1190.62 7.7369 7.4279 0.0206

24 April 2019 644.25 14.35 1190.62 7.7622 7.4476 0.0197

25 April 2019 646.25 14.48 1190.62 7.8609 7.4705 0.0229

26 April 2019 623.25 14.39 1190.62 7.5327 7.4738 0.0033

29 April 2019 630.50 14.38 1190.62 7.6164 7.4809 0.0071

30 April 2019 638.00 14.34 1190.62 7.6815 7.4905 0.0096
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